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• Quick and easy installation
•	 Available	in	single	and	dual-service	configurations
• Accommodates 15A power, voice, data and multi-media
• Ideal for use in board rooms, training facilities, conference rooms and podiums
•	 Keystone	opening	to	accept	Hubbell	snap-fit	connectors
• Pre-wired receptacles with corded end for easy use
• Cover rotates to remain open
• Solid aluminum or brass cover options provide durability and aesthetics
• Ready to integrate with X-END™ Plug-n-Play Multimedia system
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USB Coupler
Description Catalog Number

A to B
A to A

SFUSBABx
SFUSBAAx

For Colors replace x with: B (Blue),  
OW (Office White) or W (White)

3.5mm 
Stereo Jack
Description Catalog Number

Solder 
Screw Terminal 
F/F Coupler

SF35SJx
SF35STx
SF35FFx

For Colors replace x with:  
AL (Almond), LA (Light Almond),  
BK (Black), EI (Electric Ivory),  
GY (Gray), OW (Office White) or  
W (White)

Data Coupler
Description Catalog Number

Cat 6
Cat 5e

SFC6BK
SFC5EBK

X-End™  
Coupler  
(8-Pin)
Description Catalog Number

4 Inch Tail
90 Degree
Straight

SFAVCT
SFAVCN
SFAVCS

A/V  
Horizontal  
Run (8-Pin)
Description Catalog Number

Non-Plenum
Plenum

VGA6xxBK
VGA6PxxBK

xx=length. Available from 5 ft. (05) 
to 100 ft, (100). Order in multiples 
of 5 ft. 

X-End™  
Patch Cords
Description Catalog Number

S-Video & 3.5mm
S-Video & 2 RCA
3 RCA w/ L/R Audio
3 RCA Video 
3 RCA w/ S/PDIF
5 RCA w/ L/R Audio
3 RCA & S-Video
S-Video, 3 RCA w/ 
L/R Audio
3 RCA & 3.5mm
5-BNC RGBHV

AVS35xx
AVSRAxx
AVRCxx
AVCRxx
AVCRDxx
AVCARxx
AVSCRxx

AVSRCxx
AVC35xx 
AVBxx

xx=length. Available in 5 ft. (05), 10 ft. (10) 
and T1 (1" Tail)

Low Voltage Only
Description Finish Catalog Number

Table Top box; 2 inch diameter core hole;  
(1) keystone opening; 
Keystone modules sold separately

Black anodized alum.
Clear anodized alum.
Solid brass

TTBKSBK*
TTBKSAL*
TTBKSBR*

Table Top box; 2 inch diameter core hole;  
(1) XLR microphone jack installed

Black anodized alum.
Clear anodized alum.
Solid brass

TTBXLRBK
TTBXLRAL
TTBXLRBR

Dual-Service
Description Finish Catalog Number

Table Top box; 3.5 inch diameter core hole; 
(1) pre-wired 15A outlet  with 9 foot power supply cord; 
(1) 3.5mm screw terminal audio jack; 
(1) 15-pin gender changer F/F; 
(2) keystone openings; 
Keystone modules sold separately

Black anodized alum.
Clear anodized alum.
Solid brass

TTBDS1BK*
TTBDS1AL*
TTBDS1BR*

Table Top box; 3.5 inch diameter core hole; 
(2) pre-wired 15A outlets with 9 foot power supply cord; 
(2) keystone openings;  
Keystone modules sold separately

Black anodized alum.
Clear anodized alum.
Solid brass

TTBDS2BK*
TTBDS2AL*
TTBDS2BR*

Note: * Keystone devices not included, and must be purchased separately

Delivery Systems
Table Top Boxes for Furniture Connectivity HUBBELL

TTBXLRBK

TTBDS1BK

TTBDS2BK

TTBKSBK

Jacks
Color Category 6 Category 5e

Almond
Black 
Blue
Electric Ivory 
Gray
Green 
Office White
Orange
Red 
White
Yellow

HXJ6AL
HXJ6BK 
HXJ6B
HXJ6EI
HXJ6GY
HXJ6GN
HXJ6OW
HXJ6OR
HXJ6R
HXJ6W
HXJ6Y

HXJ5EAL
HXJ5EBK 
HXJ5EB
HXJ5EEI
HXJ5EGY
HXJ5EGN
HXJ5EOW
HXJ5EOR
HXJ5ER
HXJ5EW
HXJ5EY

Keystone Devices
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Visit our websites and browse the 
virtual catalog for complete offering of 
Snap-Fit Connectors.


